DM segrare under 1960 talet

Ar Distriktsmastare Resultat/motstandare
1960 | Hemse BK 5-0 motlF Gute
1961 | IF Gute 2 -0 mot Fardhem IF
1962 | Vange IK 5-4 mot IF Gute
1963 | Vange IK 2 -1 mot Visby AIK
1964 | IF Gute 5-3 mot Fardhem IF
1965 | Fardhem IF 4 -3 motlIF Gute
1966 | Vange IK 12 - 6 mot IF Gute
1967 | IF Gute 13 -0 mot Levide IF
1968 | IF Gute 18 - 1 mot Dalhem IF
1969 | IF Gute 12 - 2 mot Hoburg IF
1960 | Hemse BK 5-0 motlF Gute
1961 | IF Gute 2 -0 mot Fardhem IF
1962 | Vange IK 5-4 mot IF Gute
1963 | Vange IK 2 -1 mot Visby AIK
1964 | IF Gute 5-3 mot Fardhem IF
1965 | Fardhem IF 4 -3 motlF Gute
1966 | Vange IK 12 - 6 mot IF Gute
1967 | IF Gute 13 — 0 mot Levide IF
1968 | IF Gute 18 - 1 mot Dalhem IF
1969 | IF Gute 12 - 2 mot Hoburg IF

Distriktslagsmatcher under 1960-tal et




1960:

1961:

1962:

1963:

1964

1965:

1966:

1967:

19609:

Gotland - Narke
Gotland - Oland

Sméland - Gotland
Oland - Gotland

Oland - Gotland
Gotland - Smaland

Gotland - Oland
Smaland - Gotland

Oland - Gotland
Gotland - Smaland

Gotland - Oland
Blekinge - Gotland

Oland - Gotland
Gotland - Blekinge

Gotland - Oland
Oland - Gotland

Gotland - Oland
Smaland - Gotland



